
Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Season Statistics (Through games of Mar 02, 2026)

Overall record: 11-3  • SEC: 3-1  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 7-0  • Away: 3-3  • Neutral: 1-0
vs National ranked: 1-3  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour SEC 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Tighe Brunetti 5-4 2-0 3-4 0-0 --- --- --- 1-0 --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W3 5-4

Hugo Coquelin 9-5 5-3 4-2 2-1 --- 1-0 --- 1-0 --- 3-3 1-1 0-0 W2 5-3

Nathan Cox 13-3 12-1 1-2 3-1 2-0 1-0 --- 4-1 5-0 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 8-1

Pablo Martinez Gomez 10-5 5-4 5-1 3-1 2-2 3-2 --- --- --- --- 1-3 0-0 W3 4-4

Donghyun Hwang 8-5 2-1 6-4 0-0 --- --- 1-0 --- 1-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 W2 7-3

Callum Markowitz 11-5 4-1 7-4 0-0 --- --- 1-0 1-0 --- 2-1 0-0 0-0 W2 7-3

Danil Panarin 9-10 6-6 3-4 0-4 1-0 --- 5-6 --- --- --- 1-2 0-0 L4 4-6

Hoyoung Roh 6-4 6-4 0-0 1-3 1-4 5-0 --- --- --- --- 2-4 0-0 L2 5-4

Jack Satterfield 12-6 9-4 3-2 3-1 --- 1-0 1-0 3-3 4-1 --- 1-1 0-0 W2 7-3

Cayden Wang 7-3 2-0 5-3 0-0 --- --- --- --- 2-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W6 7-3

Totals 90-50 53-24 37-26 12-11 6-6 11-2 8-6 10-4 12-1 6-5 6-11 0-0

Percentage .643 .688 .587 .522 .500 .846 .571 .714 .923 .545 .353 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour SEC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Tighe Brunetti/Cayden Wang 1-4 0-0 1-4 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-4

Donghyun Hwang/Callum Markowitz 2-5 0-0 2-5 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-5

Hugo Coquelin/Jack Satterfield 6-2 3-1 3-1 2-1 --- --- 3-1 1-0 0-0 W1 6-2

Nathan Cox/Pablo Martinez Gomez 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

Danil Panarin/Jack Satterfield 5-4 2-4 3-0 0-0 --- 0-2 2-2 1-0 0-0 L1 5-4

Tighe Brunetti/Callum Markowitz 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-2

Hugo Coquelin/Nathan Cox 4-3 4-3 0-0 0-0 1-0 0-2 3-1 1-0 0-0 L3 4-3

Callum Markowitz/Cayden Wang 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

Pablo Martinez Gomez/Hoyoung Roh 3-4 3-4 0-0 0-0 3-4 --- --- 0-3 0-0 L1 3-4

Nathan Cox/Callum Markowitz 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

Nathan Cox/Hoyoung Roh 2-2 2-2 0-0 2-1 2-2 --- --- 1-0 0-0 L1 2-2

Pablo Martinez Gomez/Danil Panarin 3-2 3-2 0-0 2-2 --- 3-2 --- 0-1 0-0 W1 3-2

Totals 28-30 18-17 10-13 6-4 6-6 4-7 8-4 4-4 0-0

Percentage .483 .514 .435 .600 .500 .364 .667 .500 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall SEC Nation Region
Sept. 20-28, 2025 ITA All-American Championships  (Tulsa, Okla.)
Oct. 03-05, 2025 Coach Bouldin Classic  (Murfreesboro, Tenn.)
Oct. 9-14, 2025 ITA Ohio Valley Regional Championshi  (West Lafayette, Ind.)
Oct. 24-26, 2025 Crimson Tide Fall Challenge  (Tuscaloosa, Ala.)
Nov. 1-3, 2025 Georgia Tech Fall Invite  (Atlanta, Ga.)
Nov. 6-9, 2025 ITA South Sectional Championships  (Athens, Ga.)
Nov. 18-23, 2025 NCAA Singles Championship  (Orlando, Fla.)
Jan. 14, 2026 TENNESSEE STATE W 6-0 1-0 0-0
Jan. 14, 2026 TENNESSEE TECH W 7-0 2-0 0-0
1/17/2026 at Northwestern W 6-1 3-0 0-0
Jan. 23, 2026 vs North Carolina W 4-3 4-0 0-0
Jan. 24, 2026 at #1 Wake Forest L 0-4 4-1 0-0
Jan. 29, 2026 MIDDLE TENNESSEE W 4-3 5-1 0-0
Feb. 1, 2026 at #2 Virginia L 1-6 5-2 0-0
Feb. 12, 2026 BELMONT W 7-0 6-2 0-0
Feb. 15, 2026 MICHIGAN STATE W 4-1 7-2 0-0
Feb. 15, 2026 LIPSCOMB UNIVERSITY W 7-0 8-2 0-0

* Feb. 21, 2025 at #10 Mississippi State L 3-4 8-3 0-1 #37
* 02/23/26 #68 TENNESSEE W 4-2 9-3 1-1 #37
* Feb. 27, 2026 at #33 Oklahoma W 4-3 10-3 2-1 #37
* Mar 01, 2026 at #14 Texas A&M W 4-3 11-3 3-1 #37



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 02, 2026)

Tighe Brunetti
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct. 03-05 vs TENN FRI Alejandro Moreno Lost 2-6, 3-6
Oct. 03-05 vs INDIANA SAT Aidan Atwood Won 6-3, 6-0
Oct. 03-05 vs MTSU SU Antonie Mayoral Lost 7-6 (0-8), 6-7 (3-0), 5-7
Oct. 9-14 vs BALL STA Qua Broc Fletcher Won 6-0, 6-3
Oct. 9-14 vs ETSU Qua Arenui Luethi - 4-6, 7-6 (7-4)
Nov. 1-3 vs LIBERTY FRI Chase Robinson Lost 3-6, 2-6
Nov. 1-3 vs GA. STAT SAT Cem Atlamis Lost 4-6, 5-7
Nov. 1-3 vs GA. STAT SU Sota Minami Won 6-1, 6-4
Jan. 14 Tennessee State 4 Chris Bogelin Won 6-1, 6-2
Feb. 15 Lipscomb University 6 Oliver Thoeny Won 6-1, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Oct 03-0 vs TENN FRI Jose Garcia/Boruch Skierkier Lost 4-6/Cayden Wang
Oct 03-0 vs INDIANA SAT Matteo Antonescu/Deacon Thomas Lost 4-6/Cayden Wang
Oct 03-0 vs MTSU SU Eric Crivei/Rich Lalance Lost 6-7 (4-0)/Cayden Wang
Oct. 9-14 vs BALL STA t-64 Zackary Kimelman/Jeremy Milette Won 8-6/Cayden Wang
Oct. 9-14 vs UT-CHATT t-32 Cortland Grove/Jakub Jupa Lost 7-8 (5-7)/Cayden Wang
Nov. 1-3 vs LIBERTY FRI Guy Vorwerk/Carl Roothman Lost 5-8/Callum Markowitz
Nov. 1-3 vs GA. STAT SAT Cem Atlamis/Aryan Jit Singh Won 8-3/Callum Markowitz
Nov. 1-3 vs LIBERTY SU Ernst Gouws/Chase Robinson Lost 7-8 (5-0)/Callum Markowitz



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 02, 2026)

Hugo Coquelin
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct. 9-14 vs LIPSCOMB t-64 Henrique Ushizima Won 6-2, 6-3
Oct. 9-14 vs XAVIER t-32 Nick Herdoiza Won 6-2, 6-1
Oct. 9-14 vs PURDUE t-16 Aleksa Krivokapic (21/-) Won 6-6, retired
Oct. 9-14 vs PURDUE t-Q Nour Fathalla Lost 4-6, 1-6
Nov. 6-9 vs OLE MISS t-32 Matthieu Chambonnier Won 1-6, 7-5, 6-1
Nov. 6-9 vs MIAMI t-16 Antonio Prat Lost 2-6, 5-7
Jan. 14 Tennessee State 2 Adler Germinal Won 6-2, 6-3
1/17/2026 at Northwestern 6 Vincent Yang Won 6-1, 7-6 (7-5)
Jan. 23 vs North Carolina 6 C. Djakouris Lost 3-6, 2-6
Jan. 24 at #1 Wake Forest 6 Joaquin Guilleme Lost 6-7 (2-7), 1-6
Feb. 12 Belmont 4 Morgan Woodson Won 6-1, 6-4
Feb. 15 Michigan State 6 D. Rakhmatullayev - 4-4, unfinished

* Feb. 21 at #10 Mississippi State 6 Br Hernandez Cortes (55/-) Lost 3-6, 1-6
* 02/23/26 #68 Tennessee 6 Shion Itsusaki - 5-4, unfinished
* Feb. 27 at #33 Oklahoma 6 Luka Talan Lopatic Won 6-4, 6-2
* Mar 01, 2026 at #14 Texas A&M 6 Ritesh Patil Won 6-4, 3-6, 6-0

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Oct. 9-14 vs BELMONT t-64 Eli Mizerski/Morgan Woodson Won 8-3/Jack Satterfield
Oct. 9-14 vs LOUISVIL t-32 Walid Ahouda/Hamza El Amine (51/-) Won 8-7 (7-5)/Jack Satterfield
Oct. 9-14 vs IU t-16 Sam Scherer/Benjamin Pomeranets Won 8-3/Jack Satterfield
Oct. 9-14 vs PURDUE t-Q Aleksa Krivokapic/Maj Premzl Lost 4-8/Jack Satterfield
Jan. 14 Tennessee State 1 Adler Germinal/Taj Hibbert Won 6-1/Nathan Cox
Jan. 14 Tennessee Tech 3 Oliver Dao/Diego Munoz Won 6-3/Nathan Cox
1/17/202 at Northwestern 3 Vincent Yang/Dylan Charlap Won 6-2/Nathan Cox
Jan. 23 vs North Carolina 3 Ian Mayew/Kase Schinnerer (83/-) Won 6-3/Nathan Cox
Jan. 24 at #1 Wake Forest 3 Luca Pow/Mees Rottgering Lost 1-6/Nathan Cox
Feb. 1 at #2 Virginia 2 Dylan Dietrich/Stiles Brockett Lost 4-6/Nathan Cox
Feb. 12 Belmont 2 Charlie Robin/Will Ecklund Lost 3-6/Nathan Cox
Feb. 15 Michigan State 2 Matthew Forbes/David Saye - 4-5, unfinished/Nathan Cox
Feb. 15 Lipscomb University 3 Oskar Szymczak/Oliver Thoeny Won 6-4/Jack Satterfield

* Feb. 21 at #10 Mississippi State 3 Br Hernandez Cortes/Raphael Vaksmann Won 6-4/Jack Satterfield
* 02/23/26 #68 Tennessee 3 Jan Kobierski/Alejandro Moreno Lost 2-6/Jack Satterfield
* Feb. 27 at #33 Oklahoma 3 Asahi Harazaki/Oscar Lacides - 3-5, unfinished/Jack Satterfield
* Mar 01 at #14 Texas A&M 3 Tiago Pires/Kriish Tyagi Won 6-1/Jack Satterfield



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 02, 2026)

Nathan Cox
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 20-28 vs NOTRE DA PQ Peter Nad Won 6-2, 6-4
Sept. 20-28 vs LSU PQ Andrej Loncarevic Lost 6-4, 6-7 (2-0), 6-7 (5-0)
Oct. 9-14 vs ETSU t-64 Oscar Martinez Lost 0-6, 2-6
Jan. 14 Tennessee State 1 Taj Hibbert Won 6-0, 6-3
Jan. 14 Tennessee Tech 5 Christian Cappuccini Won 6-1, 6-1
1/17/2026 at Northwestern 5 Ethan Schiffman Won 5-7, 6-1, 6-2
Jan. 23 vs North Carolina 5 Logan Zapp Won 6-3, 6-2
Jan. 24 at #1 Wake Forest 5 Charlie Robertson - 2-6, 6-2, 4-0, unfinished
Jan. 29 Middle Tennessee 5 Antoine Mayoral Won 6-1, 6-4
Feb. 1, 2026 at #2 Virginia 5 Stiles Brockett Won 6-2, 6-3
Feb. 12 Belmont 2 Charlie Robin Won 6-0, 3-6, 6-3
Feb. 15 Michigan State 4 David Saye Won 6-3, 6-3
Feb. 15 Lipscomb University 1 Facundo Perlov Won 6-0, 6-2

* Feb. 21 at #10 Mississippi State 4 Raphael Vaksmann Won 6-4, 3-6, 6-3
* 02/23/26 #68 Tennessee 4 Jan Kobierski Won 6-2, 6-1
* Feb. 27 at #33 Oklahoma 4 Johan Rodriguez Won 6-4, 4-6, 7-5
* Mar 01, 2026 at #14 Texas A&M 4 Togan Tokac Lost 5-7, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Oct. 9-14 vs BALL STA t-64 Andrei Caragea/Jacks Lancaster Lost 7-8 (7-9)/Pablo Martinez Gome
Jan. 14 Tennessee State 1 Adler Germinal/Taj Hibbert Won 6-1/Hugo Coquelin
Jan. 14 Tennessee Tech 3 Oliver Dao/Diego Munoz Won 6-3/Hugo Coquelin
1/17/202 at Northwestern 3 Vincent Yang/Dylan Charlap Won 6-2/Hugo Coquelin
Jan. 23 vs North Carolina 3 Ian Mayew/Kase Schinnerer (83/-) Won 6-3/Hugo Coquelin
Jan. 24 at #1 Wake Forest 3 Luca Pow/Mees Rottgering Lost 1-6/Hugo Coquelin
Jan. 29 Middle Tennessee 2 Eric Crivei/Jonasz Dziopak Lost 3-6/Callum Markowitz
Feb. 1 at #2 Virginia 2 Dylan Dietrich/Stiles Brockett Lost 4-6/Hugo Coquelin
Feb. 12 Belmont 2 Charlie Robin/Will Ecklund Lost 3-6/Hugo Coquelin
Feb. 15 Michigan State 2 Matthew Forbes/David Saye - 4-5, unfinished/Hugo Coquelin
Feb. 15 Lipscomb University 1 Facundo Perlov/Alex Vlahos Lost 5-7/Hoyoung Roh

* Feb. 21 at #10 Mississippi State 1 Petar Jovanovic/Be Sanchez Martinez (4/-) Won 6-1/Hoyoung Roh
* 02/23/26 #68 Tennessee 1 Jose Garcia/Piotr Siekanowicz Won 6-3/Hoyoung Roh
* Feb. 27 at #33 Oklahoma 1 Luis Alvarez/Bruno Nhavene Lost 2-6/Hoyoung Roh
* Mar 01 at #14 Texas A&M 1 Theo Papamalamis/Togan Tokac - 5-3, unfinished/Hoyoung Roh



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 02, 2026)

Pablo Martinez Gomez
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct. 9-14 vs EKU t-64 Nuno Pinheiro Won 6-1, 6-3
Oct. 9-14 vs PURDUE t-32 Juan David Velasquez Won 6-2, 6-3
Oct. 9-14 vs MTSU t-16 Ondrej Horak Won 7-6 (7-3), 7-6 (7-4)
Oct. 9-14 vs LOUISVIL t-Q Walid Ahouda Won 6-3, 6-1
Oct. 9-14 vs PURDUE t-SF Nour Fathalla Won 6-4, 3-6, 6-4
Nov. 18-23 vs MICH. ST t-64 Matthew Forbes (66/-) Lost 6-3, 6-7 (3-0), 4-6
Jan. 14 Tennessee Tech 1 Oliver Dao Won 6-1, 6-4
1/17/2026 at Northwestern 1 Carter Pate Lost 6-7 (6-8), 6-3, 6-7 (2-7)
Jan. 23 vs North Carolina 1 Chris Xu Won 6-2, 6-3
Jan. 24 at #1 Wake Forest 1 DK Suresh Ekambaram (12/-) - 6-7 (5-7), 3-5, unfinished
Jan. 29 Middle Tennessee 1 Ondrej Horak Lost 7-6, 4-6, 2-6
Feb. 1, 2026 at #2 Virginia 2 Keegan Rice (29/-) Lost 5-7, 7-6 (7-5), 3-10
Feb. 15 Michigan State 1 Matthew Forbes (9/-) - 6-7 (5-7), 5-2, unfinished

* Feb. 21 at #10 Mississippi State 2 Petar Jovanovic (10/-) Lost 6-2, 3-6, 3-6
* 02/23/26 #68 Tennessee 2 Dragos Cazacu Won 6-2, 6-2
* Feb. 27 at #33 Oklahoma 2 Oscar Lacides (79/-) Won 6-4, 4-6, 7-5
* Mar 01, 2026 at #14 Texas A&M 2 Alex Frusina (108/-) Won 6-4, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Oct. 9-14 vs BALL STA t-64 Andrei Caragea/Jacks Lancaster Lost 7-8 (7-9)/Nathan Cox
Jan. 14 Tennessee Tech 1 Alex Alvarez/Davids Spaks Won 6-3/Hoyoung Roh
1/17/202 at Northwestern 1 Chad Miller/Carter Pate Won 6-1/Hoyoung Roh
Jan. 23 vs North Carolina 1 Chris Xu/Niels  Ratiu (44/-) Lost 4-6/Hoyoung Roh
Jan. 24 at #1 Wake Forest 1 DK Suresh Ekambaram/Charlie Robertson Lost 1-6/Hoyoung Roh
Jan. 29 Middle Tennessee 1 Ondrej Horak/Karim Al-Amin (18/-) Lost 5-7/Hoyoung Roh
Feb. 1 at #2 Virginia 1 Mans Dahlberg/Jangjun Kim - 3-5, unfinished/Hoyoung Roh
Feb. 12 Belmont 1 Sabi Roi/Stefan Vedovelli Won 7-6 (7-4)/Hoyoung Roh
Feb. 15 Michigan State 1 Taym Alazmeh/D. Rakhmatullayev (21/-) Lost 3-6/Hoyoung Roh
Feb. 15 Lipscomb University 2 Henrique Ushizima/Filippo Verdese Won 6-4/Danil Panarin

* Feb. 21 at #10 Mississippi State 2 Ma Martinez Serrano/Michal Novansky (47/-) Lost 3-6/Danil Panarin
* 02/23/26 #68 Tennessee 2 Ethan Muza/Shion Itsusaki Won 6-4/Danil Panarin
* Feb. 27 at #33 Oklahoma 2 Hank Trondson/Alejandro Melero Lost 1-6/Danil Panarin
* Mar 01 at #14 Texas A&M 2 Alex Frusina/Lathan Skrobarcek Won 6-1/Danil Panarin



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 02, 2026)

Donghyun Hwang
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct. 03-05 vs TENN FRI Jose Garcia Lost 6-7 (4-0), 5-7
Oct. 03-05 vs INDIANA SAT Facundo Yunis Lost 6-1, 6-7 (7-0), 6-7 (1-0)
Oct. 03-05 vs MTSU SU Eric Crivei Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-4
Oct. 9-14 vs IU Qua Aidan Atwood Won 6-2, 6-3
Oct. 9-14 vs UT-CHATT Qua Martin Delnido Won 6-4, 5-7, 10-8
Oct. 9-14 vs MTSU t-64 Karim Al-Amin Lost 1-6, 6-7 (4-7)
Oct. 9-14 vs LIPSCOMB CO Fecundo Perlov Won 7-5, 6-4
Oct. 24-26 vs LOUISVIL FRI Matei Onofrei Won 7-6 (7-5), 4-6, 7-6 (7-4)
Oct. 24-26 vs FSU SAT Russell Lokko Lost 4-6, 1-6
Oct. 24-26 vs VA. TECH SU Blake Hilsen Won 6-2, 6-1
Feb. 1, 2026 at #2 Virginia 6 Mans Dahlberg Lost 3-6, 2-6
Feb. 12 Belmont 5 Austin Yack Won 6-7 (6-8), 6-2, 1-0 (10-6)
Feb. 15 Lipscomb University 3 Alex Vlahos Won 6-4, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Oct 03-0 vs TENN FRI Jan Kobierski/Alejandro Moreno Won 6-4/Callum Markowitz
Oct 03-0 vs INDIANA SAT Aidan Atwood/Facundo Yunis Lost 6-7 (5-0)/Callum Markowitz
Oct 03-0 vs MTSU SU Antonie Mayoral/Freddy Murray Lost 3-6/Callum Markowitz
Oct. 9-14 vs ETSU t-64 Oscar Martinez/Martin Vergara Del P Lost 6-8/Callum Markowitz
Oct 24-2 vs LOUISVIL FRI Louis Chusseau/Matei Onofrei Lost 1-6/Callum Markowitz
Oct 24-2 vs FSU SAT Oren Ezerzer/Russell Lokko Won 6-4/Callum Markowitz
Oct 24-2 vs VA. TECH SU Blake Hilsen/Eyal Shumilov Lost 5-7/Callum Markowitz



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 02, 2026)

Callum Markowitz
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct. 03-05 vs TENN FRI Boruch Skierkier Lost 6-7 (7-0), 7-6 (0-6), 6-7 (3-0)
Oct. 03-05 vs INDIANA SAT Deacon Thomas Won 3-6, 6-2, 6-4
Oct. 03-05 vs MTSU SU Freddy Murray Won 6-4, 7-5
Oct. 9-14 vs PURDUE t-64 Maj Premzi Lost 2-6, 4-6
Oct. 9-14 vs EKU CO Nuno Pinheiro Won 6-1, 6-4
Oct. 24-26 vs LOUISVIL FRI Louis Chusseau Won 6-0, 6-3
Oct. 24-26 vs FSU SAT Oren Ezerzer Won 6-3, 7-5
Oct. 24-26 vs VA. TECH SU Drew Fishback Lost 4-6, 2-6
Nov. 1-3 vs GA. TECH FRI Hidde Schoenmakers Lost 4-6, 6-4, 3-6
Nov. 1-3 vs MISS. ST SAT Marshall Landry Won 6-3, 6-3
Nov. 1-3 vs YALE SU Jason Shuler Won 6-4, 6-4
Jan. 14 Tennessee State 3 Alex Adamec Won 6-2, 6-0
Jan. 14 Tennessee Tech 6 Murilo Burckhardt Won 6-4, 6-2
Jan. 29 Middle Tennessee 6 Freddy Murray Lost 6-2, 4-6, 0-1 (10-12)
Feb. 12 Belmont 6 B. Durrels Rojo Won 6-0, 6-4
Feb. 15 Lipscomb University 4 Henrique Ushizima Won 6-3, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Oct 03-0 vs TENN FRI Jan Kobierski/Alejandro Moreno Won 6-4/Donghyun Hwang
Oct 03-0 vs INDIANA SAT Aidan Atwood/Facundo Yunis Lost 6-7 (5-0)/Donghyun Hwang
Oct 03-0 vs MTSU SU Antonie Mayoral/Freddy Murray Lost 3-6/Donghyun Hwang
Oct. 9-14 vs ETSU t-64 Oscar Martinez/Martin Vergara Del P Lost 6-8/Donghyun Hwang
Oct 24-2 vs LOUISVIL FRI Louis Chusseau/Matei Onofrei Lost 1-6/Donghyun Hwang
Oct 24-2 vs FSU SAT Oren Ezerzer/Russell Lokko Won 6-4/Donghyun Hwang
Oct 24-2 vs VA. TECH SU Blake Hilsen/Eyal Shumilov Lost 5-7/Donghyun Hwang
Nov. 1-3 vs LIBERTY FRI Guy Vorwerk/Carl Roothman Lost 5-8/Tighe Brunetti
Nov. 1-3 vs GA. STAT SAT Cem Atlamis/Aryan Jit Singh Won 8-3/Tighe Brunetti
Nov. 1-3 vs LIBERTY SU Ernst Gouws/Chase Robinson Lost 7-8 (5-0)/Tighe Brunetti
Jan. 14 Tennessee State 2 Alex Adamec/Tatenda Mutetwa Won 6-3/Cayden Wang
Jan. 29 Middle Tennessee 2 Eric Crivei/Jonasz Dziopak Lost 3-6/Nathan Cox



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 02, 2026)

Danil Panarin
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct. 9-14 vs BUTLER t-64 Riccardo Baldi Won 7-5, 6-2
Oct. 9-14 vs IU t-32 Michael Andre Lost 3-6, 3-6
Oct. 24-26 vs LOUISVIL FRI Walid Ahouda Lost 3-6, 3-6
Oct. 24-26 vs FSU SAT Justin Lyons Won 5-7, 6-0, 6-2
Oct. 24-26 vs VA. TECH SU Patrik Jurina Won 6-1, 6-1
Nov. 6-9 vs FLORIDA t-32 Henry Jefferson Lost 6-4, 5-7, 3-6
Nov. 6-9 vs KENTUCKY Con Matthew Rankin Lost 7-5, 6-7 (4-0), 4-6
Jan. 14 Tennessee Tech 3 Diego Munoz Won 6-1, 6-2
1/17/2026 at Northwestern 3 Greyson Casey Won 7-5, 3-6, 6-3
Jan. 23 vs North Carolina 3 Ian Mayew (84/-) Won 6-2, 6-2
Jan. 24 at #1 Wake Forest 3 Luca Pow (15/-) Lost 5-7, 3-6
Jan. 29 Middle Tennessee 3 Jonasz Dziopak Won 6-1, 4-6, 6-4
Feb. 1, 2026 at #2 Virginia 3 Jangjun Kim Lost 1-6, 4-6
Feb. 12 Belmont 1 Sabi Roi Won 6-1, 6-1
Feb. 15 Michigan State 3 Taym Alazmeh Won 7-6 (9-7), 6-2

* Feb. 21 at #10 Mississippi State 3 Ma Martinez Serrano (43/-) Lost 7-6 (7-1), 6-7 (3-7), 5-7
* 02/23/26 #68 Tennessee 3 Jose Garcia Lost 1-6, 2-6
* Feb. 27 at #33 Oklahoma 3 Orel Kimhi Lost 1-6, 2-6
* Mar 01, 2026 at #14 Texas A&M 3 Markus Molder Lost 3-6, 5-7

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Oct 24-2 vs LOUISVIL FRI Walid Ahouda/Hamza El Amine (51/-) Won 6-4/Jack Satterfield
Oct 24-2 vs FSU SAT Justin Lyons/Azariah Rusher Won 6-4/Jack Satterfield
Oct 24-2 vs VA. TECH SU Drew Fishback/Patrik Jurina Won 6-2/Jack Satterfield
Jan. 14 Tennessee Tech 2 Murilo Burckhardt/Linus Rohlin Lost 6-7 (4-0)/Jack Satterfield
1/17/202 at Northwestern 2 Cyrus Mahjoob/Greyson Casey - 4-3, unfinished/Jack Satterfield
Jan. 23 vs North Carolina 2 Logan Zapp/Roan Jones Lost 2-6/Jack Satterfield
Jan. 24 at #1 Wake Forest 2 Aryan Shah/Kacper Szymkowiak - 2-5, unfinished/Jack Satterfield
Jan. 29 Middle Tennessee 3 Birtan Duran/Antoine Mayoral Won 6-0/Jack Satterfield
Feb. 1 at #2 Virginia 3 Keegan Rice/AndresSantamartaRoig Lost 4-6/Jack Satterfield
Feb. 12 Belmont 3 Eli Mizerski/Morgan Woodson Won 6-1/Jack Satterfield
Feb. 15 Michigan State 3 Mitchell Sheldon/Aristotelis Thanos Lost 4-6/Jack Satterfield
Feb. 15 Lipscomb University 2 Henrique Ushizima/Filippo Verdese Won 6-4/Pablo Martinez Gomez

* Feb. 21 at #10 Mississippi State 2 Ma Martinez Serrano/Michal Novansky (47/-) Lost 3-6/Pablo Martinez Gomez
* 02/23/26 #68 Tennessee 2 Ethan Muza/Shion Itsusaki Won 6-4/Pablo Martinez Gomez
* Feb. 27 at #33 Oklahoma 2 Hank Trondson/Alejandro Melero Lost 1-6/Pablo Martinez Gomez
* Mar 01 at #14 Texas A&M 2 Alex Frusina/Lathan Skrobarcek Won 6-1/Pablo Martinez Gomez



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 02, 2026)

Hoyoung Roh
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan. 14 Tennessee Tech 2 Alex Alvarez Won 6-0, 6-2
1/17/2026 at Northwestern 2 Cyrus Mahjoob Won 4-6, 6-4, 7-6 (7-2)
Jan. 23 vs North Carolina 2 Roan Jones (56/-) Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-4
Jan. 24 at #1 Wake Forest 2 Aryan Shah - 7-6 (8-6), 2-3, unfinished
Jan. 29 Middle Tennessee 2 Karim Al-Amin Won 7-5, 6-2
Feb. 1, 2026 at #2 Virginia 1 Dylan Dietrich (16/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6
Feb. 15 Michigan State 2 Aristotelis Thanos Won 6-3, 2-0, retired

* Feb. 21 at #10 Mississippi State 1 Be Sanchez Martinez (47/-) Lost 6-1, 2-6, 2-6
* 02/23/26 #68 Tennessee 1 Alejandro Moreno (58/-) Won 2-6, 6-2, 6-4
* Feb. 27 at #33 Oklahoma 1 Luis Alvarez (49/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6
* Mar 01, 2026 at #14 Texas A&M 1 Theo Papamalamis (78/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan. 14 Tennessee Tech 1 Alex Alvarez/Davids Spaks Won 6-3/Pablo Martinez Gomez
1/17/202 at Northwestern 1 Chad Miller/Carter Pate Won 6-1/Pablo Martinez Gomez
Jan. 23 vs North Carolina 1 Chris Xu/Niels  Ratiu (44/-) Lost 4-6/Pablo Martinez Gomez
Jan. 24 at #1 Wake Forest 1 DK Suresh Ekambaram/Charlie Robertson Lost 1-6/Pablo Martinez Gomez
Jan. 29 Middle Tennessee 1 Ondrej Horak/Karim Al-Amin (18/-) Lost 5-7/Pablo Martinez Gomez
Feb. 1 at #2 Virginia 1 Mans Dahlberg/Jangjun Kim - 3-5, unfinished/Pablo Martinez 
Feb. 12 Belmont 1 Sabi Roi/Stefan Vedovelli Won 7-6 (7-4)/Pablo Martinez Gome
Feb. 15 Michigan State 1 Taym Alazmeh/D. Rakhmatullayev (21/-) Lost 3-6/Pablo Martinez Gomez
Feb. 15 Lipscomb University 1 Facundo Perlov/Alex Vlahos Lost 5-7/Nathan Cox

* Feb. 21 at #10 Mississippi State 1 Petar Jovanovic/Be Sanchez Martinez (4/-) Won 6-1/Nathan Cox
* 02/23/26 #68 Tennessee 1 Jose Garcia/Piotr Siekanowicz Won 6-3/Nathan Cox
* Feb. 27 at #33 Oklahoma 1 Luis Alvarez/Bruno Nhavene Lost 2-6/Nathan Cox
* Mar 01 at #14 Texas A&M 1 Theo Papamalamis/Togan Tokac - 5-3, unfinished/Nathan Cox



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 02, 2026)

Jack Satterfield
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct. 9-14 vs LOUISVIL t-64 Walid Ahouda Lost 6-7 (8-10), 6-4, 4-6
Oct. 9-14 vs ETSU CO Kai Cowcher Won 7-5, 6-3
Oct. 24-26 vs LOUISVIL FRI Hamza El Amine Won 6-3, 6-2
Oct. 24-26 vs FSU SAT Azariah Rusher Lost 7-6 (7-4), 4-6, 0-6
Oct. 24-26 vs VA. TECH SU Eyal Shumilov Won 7-5, 6-3
Jan. 14 Tennessee Tech 4 Davids Spaks Won 6-4, 6-2
1/17/2026 at Northwestern 4 Chad Miller Won 6-1, 6-2
Jan. 23 vs North Carolina 4 Niels  Ratiu (83/-) Lost 3-6, 1-6
Jan. 24 at #1 Wake Forest 4 Mees Rottgering Lost 2-6, 2-6
Jan. 29 Middle Tennessee 4 Eric Crivei Won 6-4, 6-1
Feb. 1, 2026 at #2 Virginia 4 AndresSantamartaRoig Lost 6-2, 4-6, 5-10
Feb. 12 Belmont 3 Stefan Vedovelli Won 6-4, 6-1
Feb. 15 Michigan State 5 Mitchell Sheldon Won 6-3, 7-5
Feb. 15 Lipscomb University 2 Filippo Verdese Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-1

* Feb. 21 at #10 Mississippi State 5 Michal Novansky Won 7-6 (8-6), 6-2
* 02/23/26 #68 Tennessee 5 Boruch Skierkier Lost 3-6, 4-6
* Feb. 27 at #33 Oklahoma 5 Asahi Harazaki (89/-) Won 2-6, 6-1, 6-1
* Mar 01, 2026 at #14 Texas A&M 5 Lathan Skrobarcek Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Oct. 9-14 vs BELMONT t-64 Eli Mizerski/Morgan Woodson Won 8-3/Hugo Coquelin
Oct. 9-14 vs LOUISVIL t-32 Walid Ahouda/Hamza El Amine (51/-) Won 8-7 (7-5)/Hugo Coquelin
Oct. 9-14 vs IU t-16 Sam Scherer/Benjamin Pomeranets Won 8-3/Hugo Coquelin
Oct. 9-14 vs PURDUE t-Q Aleksa Krivokapic/Maj Premzl Lost 4-8/Hugo Coquelin
Oct 24-2 vs LOUISVIL FRI Walid Ahouda/Hamza El Amine (51/-) Won 6-4/Danil Panarin
Oct 24-2 vs FSU SAT Justin Lyons/Azariah Rusher Won 6-4/Danil Panarin
Oct 24-2 vs VA. TECH SU Drew Fishback/Patrik Jurina Won 6-2/Danil Panarin
Jan. 14 Tennessee Tech 2 Murilo Burckhardt/Linus Rohlin Lost 6-7 (4-0)/Danil Panarin
1/17/202 at Northwestern 2 Cyrus Mahjoob/Greyson Casey - 4-3, unfinished/Danil Panarin
Jan. 23 vs North Carolina 2 Logan Zapp/Roan Jones Lost 2-6/Danil Panarin
Jan. 24 at #1 Wake Forest 2 Aryan Shah/Kacper Szymkowiak - 2-5, unfinished/Danil Panarin
Jan. 29 Middle Tennessee 3 Birtan Duran/Antoine Mayoral Won 6-0/Danil Panarin
Feb. 1 at #2 Virginia 3 Keegan Rice/AndresSantamartaRoig Lost 4-6/Danil Panarin
Feb. 12 Belmont 3 Eli Mizerski/Morgan Woodson Won 6-1/Danil Panarin
Feb. 15 Michigan State 3 Mitchell Sheldon/Aristotelis Thanos Lost 4-6/Danil Panarin
Feb. 15 Lipscomb University 3 Oskar Szymczak/Oliver Thoeny Won 6-4/Hugo Coquelin

* Feb. 21 at #10 Mississippi State 3 Br Hernandez Cortes/Raphael Vaksmann Won 6-4/Hugo Coquelin
* 02/23/26 #68 Tennessee 3 Jan Kobierski/Alejandro Moreno Lost 2-6/Hugo Coquelin
* Feb. 27 at #33 Oklahoma 3 Asahi Harazaki/Oscar Lacides - 3-5, unfinished/Hugo Coquelin
* Mar 01 at #14 Texas A&M 3 Tiago Pires/Kriish Tyagi Won 6-1/Hugo Coquelin



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 02, 2026)

Cayden Wang
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct. 03-05 vs TENN FRI Jan Kobierski Lost 6-4, 3-6, 0-6
Oct. 03-05 vs INDIANA SAT Matteo Antonescu Lost 3-6, 5-7
Oct. 03-05 vs MTSU SU Rich Lalance Won 6-3, 6-3
Oct. 9-14 vs BUTLER Qua Riccardo Baldi Lost 4-6, 4-6
Oct. 9-14 vs S. INDIA QF- Axel Sabourin Won 7-6 (12-10), 7-6 (12-10)
Nov. 1-3 vs GA. STAT FRI Yuva Pavuluri Won 6-3, 6-4
Nov. 1-3 vs GA. STAT SAT Arthur Attrill Won 5-7, 6-2, 6-3
Nov. 1-3 vs LIBERTY SU Guy Vorwerk Won 6-2, 3-6, 6-2
Jan. 14 Tennessee State 5 Tatenda Mutetwa Won 6-1, 7-6
Feb. 15 Lipscomb University 5 Oskar Szymczak Won 6-1, 7-6 (7-4)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Oct 03-0 vs TENN FRI Jose Garcia/Boruch Skierkier Lost 4-6/Tighe Brunetti
Oct 03-0 vs INDIANA SAT Matteo Antonescu/Deacon Thomas Lost 4-6/Tighe Brunetti
Oct 03-0 vs MTSU SU Eric Crivei/Rich Lalance Lost 6-7 (4-0)/Tighe Brunetti
Oct. 9-14 vs BALL STA t-64 Zackary Kimelman/Jeremy Milette Won 8-6/Tighe Brunetti
Oct. 9-14 vs UT-CHATT t-32 Cortland Grove/Jakub Jupa Lost 7-8 (5-7)/Tighe Brunetti
Jan. 14 Tennessee State 2 Alex Adamec/Tatenda Mutetwa Won 6-3/Callum Markowitz
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